
Time you enter 
Warm-up

Order Province Bib Athlete (Route 1) Order Province Bib Athletes (Route 2)

1 BC 100  YIP Alannah 26 BC 125  MUSGRAVE Hannah
2 ON 101  CHAPMAN Indiana 27 ON 126  LIPIN Kathleen
3 BC 102  FRANGOS Rebecca 28 BC 127  JESKE Genesis
4 QC 103  ROY Babette 29 QC 128  THAYER-HEAD Sabrina
5 BC 104  TAKASHIBA Emi 30 ON 129  PARK Sydney
6 AB 105  BOKLASCHUK Paige 31 BC 130  HENNESSEY Sydney
7 BC 106  EARLE Chloe 32 AB 131  GALLOWAY Riley
8 ON 107  WIECKOWSKI Lia 33 AB 132  BACK Vanessa
9 BC 108  KOCI Makayla 34 ON 133  HO Jacqueline
10 QC 109  LAPRISE Mia 35 ON 134  FISCHER Madison
11 QC 110  BEAUCHEMIN Zoe 36 AB 135  OLSTAD Sophia
12 BC 111  CHOW Teagan 37 BC 136  BUITENDYK Sophie
13 BC 112  ARROWSMITH Kaitlyn 38 BC 137  TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya
14 BC 113  PIDGEON Cedar 39 - 138  COSCOY Cloe
15 BC 114  HEAL Liz 40 AB 139  VANIER Alexa
16 BC 115  SMITH Sloane 41 QC 140  HENDRY Cedar

17 AB 116  MA Jenice Naomi 42 BC 141  FINSTAD Julia
18 AB 117  TROTTIER Lily 43 BC 142  STEWART Kira
19 BC 118  BOGETTI-SMITH Summer 44 AB 143  GERVAIS Laura
20 AB 119  GALLOWAY Taylor 45 AB 144  TROTTIER Sophie
21 - 120  PARADELA GUERRERO Daniela 46 ON 145  CALLANAN Emilia
22 AB 121  TAI Tienna 47 ON 146  BRIGGS Evangelina
23 AB 122  CHANEY Taryn 48 BC 147  WOODS Naomi
24 - 123  KOPF Sienna 49 AB 148  BOWLES Grace
25 AB 124  MAGNUSSON Samantha 50 ON 149 HOEFS Kaitlyn
26 BC 125  MUSGRAVE Hannah 1 BC 100  YIP Alannah
27 ON 126  LIPIN Kathleen 2 ON 101  CHAPMAN Indiana
28 BC 127  JESKE Genesis 3 BC 102  FRANGOS Rebecca
29 QC 128  THAYER-HEAD Sabrina 4 QC 103  ROY Babette
30 ON 129  PARK Sydney 5 BC 104  TAKASHIBA Emi

31 BC 130  HENNESSEY Sydney 6 AB 105  BOKLASCHUK Paige

32 AB 131  GALLOWAY Riley 7 BC 106  EARLE Chloe

33 AB 132  BACK Vanessa 8 ON 107  WIECKOWSKI Lia

34 ON 133  HO Jacqueline 9 BC 108  KOCI Makayla

35 ON 134  FISCHER Madison 10 QC 109  LAPRISE Mia

36 AB 135  OLSTAD Sophia 11 QC 110  BEAUCHEMIN Zoe

37 BC 136  BUITENDYK Sophie 12 BC 111  CHOW Teagan

38 BC 137  TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya 13 BC 112  ARROWSMITH Kaitlyn

39 - 138  COSCOY Cloe 14 BC 113  PIDGEON Cedar

40 AB 139  VANIER Alexa 15 BC 114  HEAL Liz

41 QC 140  HENDRY Cedar 16 BC 115  SMITH Sloane

42 BC 141  FINSTAD Julia 17 AB 116  MA Jenice Naomi

43 BC 142  STEWART Kira 18 AB 117  TROTTIER Lily

44 AB 143  GERVAIS Laura 19 BC 118  BOGETTI-SMITH Summer

45 AB 144  TROTTIER Sophie 20 AB 119  GALLOWAY Taylor
46 ON 145  CALLANAN Emilia 21 - 120  PARADELA GUERRERO Daniela
47 ON 146  BRIGGS Evangelina 22 AB 121  TAI Tienna

48 BC 147  WOODS Naomi 23 AB 122  CHANEY Taryn

49 AB 148  BOWLES Grace 24 - 123  KOPF Sienna

50 ON 149 HOEFS Kaitlyn 25 AB 124  MAGNUSSON Samantha

First climber @ 
830am

First climber @ 
900am

700am
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730am

800am

830am

900am

930am

First climber @ 
930am

First climber @ 
1000am

First climber @ 
1030am

First climber @ 
1100am

First climber @ 
1200pm

First climber @ 
1130am

1000am

1030am

CLEANING BREAK

CLEANING BREAK

1100am

1130am

First climber @ 
1230pm

First climber @ 
100pm


